
poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Bulová Eliška 2008 A 22 99 100 98 99 396 484 99,00 121,00 100 20
2 Babáková Amálie 2007 A 20 81 96 113 84 374 454 93,50 113,50 113 18
3 Magna Tomáš 2008 A 22 79 74 88 115 356 444 89,00 111,00 115 16
4 Babák Vojta 2010 A 26 68 72 88 98 326 430 81,50 107,50 98 14
5 Horna Mat ěj 2008 A 22 76 75 76 111 338 426 84,50 106,50 111 12
6 Nedvěd Mikuláš 2008 A 22 102 85 68 79 334 422 83,50 105,50 102 10
7 Rak Tadeáš 2010 A 26 72 78 70 83 303 407 75,75 101,75 83 9
8 Dunovský Ond řej 2009 A 24 67 62 66 66 261 357 65,25 89,25 67 8

poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Hojdarová Marie 2005 B 16 154 147 152 175 628 692 157,00 173,00 175 20
2 Jeníček Jan 2004 B 14 153 169 144 165 631 687 157,75 171,75 169 18
3 Rejč Libor 2002 B 10 137 189 149 155 630 670 157,50 167,50 189 16
4 Kadlec Robert 2002 B 10 106 150 129 132 517 557 129,25 139,25 150 14
5 Vajshajtl Stanislav 2003 B 12 102 101 139 142 484 532 121,00 133,00 142 12
6 Chludil Jan 2003 B 12 118 111 123 126 478 526 119,50 131,50 126 10
7 Hojdar Josef 2003 B 12 109 123 92 125 449 497 112,25 124,25 125 9
8 Zajíčková Natálie 2004 B 14 111 99 103 104 417 473 104,25 118,25 111 8
9 Bula Martin 2005 B 16 98 117 91 92 398 462 99,50 115,50 117 7
10 Potzel Lukáš 2004 B 14 91 105 91 97 384 440 96,00 110,00 105 6
11 Ranušan Petr 2003 B 12 70 82 83 81 316 364 79,00 91,00 83 5
12 Magnová Eliška 2005 B 16 61 85 79 71 296 360 74,00 90,00 85 4

poř. jméno ro čník kat. han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem celkem+han pr ůměr +han max body
1 Demuth Filip 2000 C 6 218 193 202 228 841 865 210,25 216,25 228 20
2 Heligr Št ěpán 1997 C 0 208 232 198 186 824 824 206,00 206,00 232 18
3 Nahodil Antonín 2000 C 6 146 183 182 175 686 710 171,50 177,50 183 16
4 Kindl Karel 1998 C 2 177 164 166 183 690 698 172,50 174,50 183 14
5 Korbová Eliška 1998 C 2 133 104 115 181 533 541 133,25 135,25 181 12
6 Hornová Ivana 2000 C 6 136 145 95 98 474 498 118,50 124,50 145 10
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1 Babáková Amálie A 18 20 0 16 20 74 18 18 0 0 0 110
2 Bulová Eliška A 14 14 0 18 12 58 20 20 0 0 0 98
3 Magna Tomáš A 20 12 20 20 0 72 0 16 0 0 0 88
4 Horna Matěj A 16 0 18 14 10 58 14 12 0 0 0 84
5 Wachtfeidl Denis A 0 16 16 10 16 58 8 0 0 0 0 66
6 Dunovský Ondřej A 9 10 12 12 9 43 9 8 0 0 0 60
7 Rak Tadeáš A 0 0 14 9 18 41 10 9 0 0 0 60
8 Babák Vojta A 10 9 0 0 14 33 12 14 0 0 0 59
9 Wéber Rudolf A 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
10 Milička Sebastian A 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
11 Straka František A 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
12 Majer Šimon A 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
13 Nedvěd Mikuláš A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
14 Straková Iva A 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
15 Benková Jiřina A 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 8
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1 Jeníček Jan B 18 20 18 20 20 78 18 18 0 0 0 114
2 Rejč Libor B 20 18 20 18 18 76 20 16 0 0 0 112
3 Hojdarová Marie B 16 12 14 14 0 56 16 20 0 0 0 92
4 Krunt Tom B 12 14 10 10 12 48 9 0 0 0 0 57
5 Bula Martin B 9 3 6 9 9 33 12 7 0 0 0 52
6 Žofka Jaroslav B 0 16 12 12 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
7 Potzel Lukáš B 14 10 0 0 10 34 0 6 0 0 0 40
8 Zajíčková Natálie B 0 0 4 7 8 19 8 8 0 0 0 35
9 Vajshajtl Stanislav B 0 0 9 0 14 23 0 12 0 0 0 35
10 Kubík František Tadeáš B 0 0 16 16 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
11 Prchal Martin B 0 7 8 0 16 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
12 Magnová Eliška B 8 6 5 8 0 27 0 4 0 0 0 31
13 Šalanská Nela B 0 8 0 0 7 15 14 0 0 0 0 29
14 Chludil Jan B 0 5 7 0 0 12 0 10 0 0 0 22
15 Kadlec Robert B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14
16 Schovanec David B 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
17 Vaňásek Jiří B 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
18 Pliska Daniel B 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
19 Hojdar Josef B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
20 Ranušan Petr B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
21 Lovecký Vojtěch B 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
22 Majerová Sára B 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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1 Demuth Filip C 20 20 20 0 16 76 20 20 0 0 0 116
2 Heligr Štěpán C 18 16 16 20 18 72 18 18 0 0 0 108
3 Kindl Karel C 16 18 14 12 20 68 16 14 0 0 0 98
4 Nahodil Antonín C 12 0 18 18 14 62 14 16 0 0 0 92
5 Korbová Eliška C 7 6 10 16 10 43 9 12 0 0 0 64
6 Valenta David C 14 14 12 0 12 52 10 0 0 0 0 62
7 Hornová Ivana C 6 7 8 10 7 32 8 10 0 0 0 50
8 Žofková Eliška C 0 10 7 14 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
9 Sidor František C 10 12 9 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
10 Vostrý Lukáš C 8 9 6 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23
11 Német Jan C 9 0 0 0 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
12 Kováč Jakub C 0 8 0 0 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 16
13 Vrátník Lukáš C 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

Celkové hodnocení Junior Cup - 2015


